

City of Tacoma

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	RES	40247	Version:	1	Name:	Resolution - Nash Consulting, Inc.	
Туре:	Reso	olution			Status:	Adopted	
File created:	2/21	/2019			In control:	City Council	
On agenda:	3/5/2	2019			Final action:	3/5/2019	
Title:	A resolution authorizing the execution of an agreement with Nash Consulting, Inc., in an amount not to exceed \$285,000, budgeted from the Internal Services Fund, for the design and delivery of a leadership development program for General Government. [Ben Thurgood, Assistant Director; Gary Buchanan, Director, Human Resources]						
Sponsors: Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Resolution No. 40247, 2. City Council Action Memorandum, 3. Agreement						
Date	Ver.	Action By	,		Acti	on	Result
3/5/2019	1	City Cou	ncil		ado	pted	Pass

A resolution authorizing the execution of an agreement with Nash Consulting, Inc., in an amount not to exceed \$285,000, budgeted from the Internal Services Fund, for the design and delivery of a leadership development program for General Government.

[Ben Thurgood, Assistant Director; Gary Buchanan, Director, Human Resources]